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Pass

124364
124430
124628
124630
124366
124412
124634
124411
124627
125254
046754
124358
124633
125250
124419
128954
124427
105382
124349
124361
124356
125255
125265
035979
127032
029164
124641
125249
124355
111529
124535
125260
124487
105425
124534
036142
113700
797230

Name

Stubenrauch Patrick
Kuffner Helga
Bayer Alexandra
Behr Marina
Zwosta Johann
Blechinger Matthias
Kraus Sonja

Bauer Robert
Amberger Holger
Martin Patrick
Wirth Heiko

Rohlig Holger
Grassinger Katrin
Kleinhenz Edmund
Geus Tanja

Weber Karl

Karl Andreas
Martin Heiko
Glatzer Manfred

Schrauder Annemarie

Pfeffer Wieland
Muller Anton
Wirth Harald
Raab Anke
Renner Manfred
Dietlein Harald
Windfelder Stefanie
Hutter Dominik +
Kropf Max
Brodel Rainer
Blodau Hilde
Pflaum Rudolf
Wirth Joachim
Felkel Roland
Blodau Andreas
Dippold Nicole
Schitz Stefan
Wellein Kerstin

Schnittliste 2015 Manner Kreisklasse F100

Alterskl.

Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren B
Aktive
Aktive
Jugend U18
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren B
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren A
Jugend U23
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren B
Senioren A
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Jugend U23
Aktive
Aktive

Mannschaft

SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim g
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 5
SV Reundorf g

SV Reundorf g

SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim 2
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
SV Reundorf g

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
SV Reundorf g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim 2
SV Reundorf g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg 3

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 5
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
SpVgg Trunstadt 3

SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim 2
SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim g
SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim 2
RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg 3

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 5
SpVgg Trunstadt 3

SV Walsdorf g

SV Reundorf g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim g
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg 3

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
SV Walsdorf g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg 3

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 5
SV Walsdorf g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

Gast
Sp
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Gast

Ges-# Abr-# Fe-# Sp

450.0
426.4
406.0
405.5
402.7
402.4
402.0
400.7
399.5
398.3
397.0
396.3
396.3
394.6
394.2
389.8
388.6
387.0
385.9
385.0
384.4
383.4
380.7
380.4
380.0
379.0
378.5
378.5
374.9
373.7
373.0
369.6
369.2
367.5
367.2
366.3
365.7
364.6

Gast Gast Heim

145.3
130.1
122.7
121.0
118.0
124.0
127.0
119.1
118.8
111.0
106.0
118.2
119.9
118.6
112.4
111.2
114.2
1135
110.4
105.0
104.8
109.4
104.9
107.0
114.8
101.0
110.2
120.5
109.1
114.3
103.3
111.9
104.0
103.9
103.0
102.3
103.0
100.4

3.1
5.6
7.2
5.2
9.4
9.4
4.7
6.9
9.5
10.7
10.0
9.0
6.1
8.3
10.0
8.8
10.8
13.2
11.3
9.0
9.2
10.2
11.3
11.0
9.5
12.2
10.8
12.0
11.4
11.2
12.3
8.1
9.8
11.9
14.2
14.2
12.0
14.4
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Heim

Heim

Ges-# Abr-#

442.1
431.1
404.5
428.0
397.8
405.7
398.0
408.4
405.0
368.7

0.0
432.0
417.7
389.4
394.2
394.2
385.6
383.0
395.4

0.0
383.7
376.0
387.8
385.5
369.7
425.9
367.8
357.5
405.6
372.8
359.2
378.1
363.0
386.6
392.2
337.7
395.7
353.8

149.0
138.9
128.0
131.3
117.3
125.7
118.2
122.8
117.2
103.3
0.0
129.7
139.7
115.0
118.8
104.8
106.3
97.3
119.6
0.0
105.4
105.7
115.4
106.2
106.3
121.7
100.2
98.5
121.6
103.7
102.8
110.3
101.0
107.2
109.6
87.3
112.8
100.3

Heim Ges. Ges.
Fe-# Sp Ges-# Abr-# Fe-#

1.9
4.8
5.2
6.3
10.5
8.0
7.4
8.5
9.2
10.5
0.0
7.7
6.3
6.9
7.6
12.1
12.0
10.7
6.6
0.0
11.4
13.0
8.2
14.0
13.7
8.7
13.0
11.0
9.1
10.7
10.0
10.6
11.5
12.0
10.1
16.3
11.2
14.0

17
17
10

7
13
11

8
15
11
12

446.3
428.6
405.4
415.1
400.5
404.2
399.5
404.8
402.0
383.5

1397.0
9 408.2

10
16
10
14
12

15

12

11
16

12

402.7
391.7
394.2
392.4
386.8
385.3
390.9
385.0
384.0
381.4
384.7
382.7
375.6
406.3
373.1

4 368.0

16
12

16

16
13

390.2
373.2
365.1
374.4
366.1
377.1
382.6

9 356.8
9 385.7

11

358.7

Ges. Ges.

1471
134.2
124.8
125.4
117.7
124.9
121.5
1211
118.1
107.2
106.0
122.0
125.8
116.6
115.6
107.5
109.6
106.6
115.3
105.0
105.2
108.4
110.8
106.7
1111
1131
105.2
109.5
115.4
109.0
103.0
111.0
102.5
105.6
107.1
97.3

109.6
100.4

25
5.2
6.4
5.7
9.9
8.6
6.4
7.7
9.4
10.6
10.0
8.6
6.2
7.5
8.8
10.7
11.5
12.1
8.8
9.0
10.5
11.0
9.6
12.3
11.3
10.2
11.9
11.5
10.2
10.9
11.0
©).5]
10.6
11.9
11.7
14.9
11.4
14.2



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

124365
128951
129283
111531
124351
063256
124537
124443
111394
105381
124789
063114
105383
129292
124439
129390
124435
125259
124796
125263
124350
124434
124417
124413
124422
129970

Willesch Erich
Bauer Veronika
Bé&uerlein Erich
Weis Roland
Heinemann Walter
Bluhm Kerstin
Dorn Johann
Wolfschmitt Harald
Wohlpart Jirgen
Kunzmann Henrik
Schitz Alfred
Klehr Noah
Freytag Kevin
Kreiner Sabine
Stark Reiner

Glas Alexander *
Ro6dig Barbara
Muller Waltraud
Tornau Johannes
Wellein Matthias
Heinemann Sigrid
Ratschker Gunter
Fuchs Jochen
Dittmann Jirgen
Hahner Hans-Dieter
Jugovic Valerija

Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren A
Senioren B
Aktive
Senioren B
Senioren A
Aktive
Jugend U23
Senioren B
Jugend U18
Jugend U18
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren B
Aktive
Aktive
Senioren A
Senioren A
Aktive

SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim 2
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 5
SpVgg Trunstadt 3

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim g
SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim g
RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
SpVgg Trunstadt 3

SpVgg Trunstadt 3

SV Walsdorf g

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
SpVgg Trunstadt 3

SV Reundorf g

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
RSV Bavaria Lisberg 3

RSC Concordia Oberhaid 5
SV Walsdorf g

SV Walsdorf g

RSV Bavaria Lisberg g

SKK Bavaria Gundelsheim g
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 4
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
RSC Concordia Oberhaid 3
SV Walsdorf g
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363.4
356.0
355.3
354.5
353.0
351.0
348.0
347.6
345.5
345.5
341.4
339.5
333.3
326.0
321.4
319.0
318.5
316.0
314.8
312.1
280.0
246.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

96.4
91.7
91.7
90.6
93.8
98.8
94.0
84.8
94.5
88.5
92.1
80.5
75.3
75.5
83.2
87.0
91.0
69.5
82.0
87.1
70.0
67.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

13.0
16.2
14.7
16.0
12.2
14.8
14.3
17.6
16.8
18.0
15.5
215
20.3
18.0
19.4
19.0

8.8
21.0
19.8
12.1
23.0
10.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
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373.0
376.8
384.0
369.4
370.0
3423
340.7
362.0
370.0
340.0
399.9
366.0
342.0
328.2
31615

0.0
402.0
347.0
326.0
350.0

0.0

0.0
421.5
414.0
344.0
327.0

100.1
109.6
95.0
1011
109.4
97.3
91.3
98.4
95.5
84.7
112.2
89.7
91.5
89.2
89.8
0.0
1225
94.0
78.7
88.5
0.0
0.0
130.5
133.0
78.0
95.0

12.3
14.0
14.0
12.4
12.0
13.3
13.3
16.0
15.2
14.7
10.1
16.0
14.0
16.2
16.5

0.0

5.5
17.5
20.3
15.8

0.0

0.0

6.0

6.0
21.0
19.0

16
11

4
16
10

8
13
12

367.6
365.5
362.5
361.9
361.5
347.8
344.1
356.0

8 357.8
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342.2
370.6
355.4
336.8
327.5
318.8
319.0
346.3
331.5
319.6
325.9
280.0
185.0
421.5
414.0
344.0
327.0

98.1
99.8
92.5
95.9
101.6
98.2
92.5
92.8
95.0
86.2
102.2
86.0
81.8
84.7
86.1
87.0
101.5
81.8
80.6
87.6
70.0
50.5
130.5
133.0
78.0
95.0

12.7
15.2
14.5
14.2
121
14.2
13.8
16.7
16.0
16.0
12.8
18.2
17.8
16.8
18.1
19.0

7.7
19.2
20.0
135
23.0

7.5

6.0

6.0
21.0
19.0



